Mr. C. S. Kang



cskang@snu.ac.kr

Dept. of Nuclear Engineering, Seoul National University TEL: +82-2-880-7203 FAX: +82-2-889-2688

Education

Seoul National University, B.S. in Nuclear Engineering, 1965

M.I.T., Sc.D. in Nuclear Engineering, 1972

Professional Engineering Registration

States of Pennsylvania & California, U.S.A. Republic of Korea

Summary of Experience

1980 to Date: Seoul National University, Professor of Nuclear Engineering

- 1977 to 1980: Daewoo Engineering Company, Ltd., Executive Managing Director
- 1971 to 1977: United Engineers and Constructors, Inc., Manager of Reactor Systems and Radiation Protection

1995 to 1997: Member of Presidential Council on Science and Technology

1999 to 2001: President of Korean Nuclear Society

On-Going Advisory Activities

- 1992 to 2007: Arbitrator, Korea Commercial Arbitration Board
- 2002 to 2006: Chairman, Steering Committee on SMART Development, Ministry of Science and Technology
- 2002 to 2007: Vice-President, Korean Atomic Industrial Forum
- 2004 to 2007: Chairman, Advisory Committee on Nuclear Public Outreach, Korea Hydro and Nuclear Company, Ltd.:

2004 to 2007: Member of Board of Directors, Doosan Heavy Industry and Construction Co.

2005 to 2007: Chairman, Committee on Nuclear & Renewable Energy Industry Policy Assessment, Ministry of Commerce, Industry & Energy

2005 to 2006: Chairman, Planning Committee on Long- and Medium-Term National Nuclear

R&D Program, Ministry of Science and Technology

Publications

Introduction to Nuclear Engineering, KNS (1989)

Modern Industrial Society & Energy, SNU Press (1992)